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If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact ross.cunningham(@scottishathletics.org.uk
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T10 - 100m Under 17 Men - Final
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(Wind speed =3.4)

Name

Kyle Henderson

Zach Bryson
Tom Holligan
Sam Brough
James McLaren
Ross McGill
Sam Lyon

Representing
Central AC

Whitemoss AAC
Edinburgh AC
Wigan Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

East Kilbride A.C.
Aberdeen AAC

Round: Heat:
1 4

(Wind speed =1.7)

Name
Sam Lyon
Paul Ferguson

Jonathan Thompson
Cameron Thomson-

Duncan
Luke Kelly
Miller McIntosh

Representing
Aberdeen AAC

Gala Harriers
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

(Wind speed = 2.1)

Name
Kyle Henderson
Ross McGill

Peter Muirhead

James Quinn
Glenn C Murray

James Muir

Representing
Central AC

East Kilbride A.C.

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Perf
10.84
11.29
11.37
11.41
11.60
11.67
11.80

2 of

4 of

T02 100m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of

T02 100m Under 17 Men Round: Heat:
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T09 - 100m Under 17 Women - Final
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1 4

(Wind speed =1.0)

Name
Sam Brough
James MclLaren
Craig Gillan

Sam Freck

Grant Woodhouse

Cal Docherty

Representing
Wigan Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Gala Harriers

Inverness Harriers

AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers

1 4

(Wind speed =1.2)

Name
Zach Bryson
Tom Holligan

Sanju Siriwardena

William Barnes
Adam Innes
Danny McAtear

Representing
Whitemoss AAC
Edinburgh AC
Central AC
Carlisle Aspatria

Pitreavie AAC

(Wind speed =2.3)

Name
Rachel Whittle
Caroline George
Chloe Lambert
Rebecca Caswell
Lorna Goldsmith
Laura Livesey
Emily Douglas

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

Edinburgh AC

Darlington Harriers
Law & District AAC

Gala Harriers

Perf
11.61
11.69
11.84

12.02

12.31
12.94

3 of

Perf
12.45
12.47
12.60
12.68
12.73
13.24
13.30



T03 100m Under 17 Round: Heat: 1 of T03 100m Under 17 Round: Heat: 2 of

- Women - 1 2 - Women - 1 2
(Wind speed =2.8) (Wind speed =2.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 333 Rebecca Caswell Edinburgh AC 12.60 1 335 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC  12.53%
2 340 Lorna Goldsmith Darlington Harriers 12.64 2 264 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC  12.63%*
3 337 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 12.72 3 339 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 12.64%*
4 334 Emily Douglas Gala Harriers 13.05 4 336 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 13.06*
5 318 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh AC 13.08 5 268 Louise Anderson Central AC 13.66*
6 324 Megan Smith Shetland AAC 13.46 6 283 Allie Elphinstone Shetland AAC 13.99%*
7 341 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 13.74

T13 - 1500m Under 17 Men - Final T06 1500m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 1 of
- - 1 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 399 Ross Matheson Lasswade AAC 4:08.90 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 396 Marcus Cram Edinburgh AC. 4:09.49 1 412 Jack Hamilton Ron Hill Cambuslang 4:16.32
3 397 Adam Drummond  Shettleston Harriers 4:10.89 Harriers

i 2 399 Ross Matheson Lasswade AAC 4:16.36
4 412 Jack Hamilton ~ Ron Hill Cambuslang ., 5 _ )
Harriers 3 408 Andrew Dearie Shettleston Harriers 4:16.75
5 418 David Vernon Nithsdale AC 4:16.03 4 397 Adam Drummond  Shettleston Harriers 4:16.97
6 406 Bobby Bristow Shetland 4:19.91 5 418 David Vernon Nithsdale AC 4:18.12
7 417 Eoghen Totten Newcastle & Dist  4:21.34 6 406 Bobby Bristow Shetland 4:20.55
8 407 Howell Craske Dunzlj_iee Hawkhill .55 16 7 411 Adam Guthrie Dundee Hawkhill .5, 1o
arriers Harriers
9 410 Stuart F 4:23.82 irkinti
uart Ferguson _ 8 400  Craig McIntyre Kirkintilloch 4:33.79
10 408 Andrew Dearie Shettleston Harriers 4:24.50 Olympians
i 9 414 Sandy Nimmo Giffnock North AAC 4:38.26
11 411 Adam Guthrie Dundee Hawkhill 4.5 7 Y
Harriers
T06 1500m Under 17 Men Round: Heat: 2 of T14 - 1500m Under 17 Women - Final
- - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf

Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 290 Hollie Young VP-Glasgow AC  4:44.32
1 396 Marcus Cram Edinburgh AC 4:20.55 2 301 Kathryn Pennel Pitreavie AAC 4:48.09
2 417 Eoghen Totten Newcastle & Dist  4:20.75 3 289 Louisa Stewart Dun?_le‘aerrli"earvsthi” 4:50.55

. Dundee Hawkhill .
3 402 Michael Overend Harriers 4:20.90 4 300 Madeleine Murray  Giffnock North AAC 4:57.08
4 410 Stuart Ferguson 4:20.95 5 299 Shannon MclLellan  Shettleston Harriers 4:57.93
5 407 Howell Craske Dundee Hawkhill 4:21.01 6 294 Deborah Hannah VP-Glasgow AC 4:58.54
Harriers 7 291  Rhona Auckland Banchory 5:02.86
6 419 Christopher Watson Motherwell AC 4:26.60 Stonehaven AC e

7 416 Donald Shand Moray Road Runners 4:30.03 8 296 Alexandra Lamond Kirkintilloch 5.03.87

8 413 Ewan Murray Giffnock North AAC  4:40.62 Olympian
9 292 Katie Bristow Shetland AAC 5:12.25
10 297  Stephanie Lawrie Nithsdale AC 5:23.22
11 293 Mairi Brown Ron Hill Cambuslang 5.,¢ 45

Harriers
12 298 Amy MacLellan VP-Glasgow AC 5:45.65



T17A - 300m Hurdles Under 17 Women - Final
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Name
Fiona Cleat
Julie Dobbin
Sarah Dick
Dee Welsh

Emma Dawson

Paula Gass

Emma Bhatti
Fiona Paterson

Representing Perf
Edinburgh AC 47.81
Law & District AAC 48.92
Central AC 49.03

Montrose & District AC 50.09
Perth Strathtay

Harriers 50.41
Inverness Harriers

AAC 50.63

Law & District AAC 50.97

Stewartry AC 52.09

300m Hurdles Under 17 Round: Heat: 2

Women -

Num Name
321 Julie Dobbin
260 Dee Welsh
322 Fiona Paterson
266 Paula Gass
242 Carly McCrindle

300m Under 17

Women -

Num Name
328 Diane Ramsay
327 Katie McKnight
323 Roisin Howat
331 Faye Kearney
324 Megan Smith
330 Jade Barclay

1 of 2

Representing Perf
Law & District AAC 49.77

Montrose & District AC 50.23

Stewartry AC 50.53
Inverness Harriers

AAC 51.38

Nithsdale AC 52.71

T12 300m Hurdles Under 17 Round: Heat: 1
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Round: Heat: 1 of TO05

1 2

Representing Perf
VP-Glasgow AC 41.47
Giffnock North AAC 42.83
Giffnock North AAC 43.55
Edinburgh AC 44.03
Shetland AAC 44.26
Glasgow School of 44.70

Sport

300m Under 17

Women -
Num Name
287 Emily Dudgeon
304 Kirsten McAslan
303 Emma Leask
329 Caroline Rodger
326 Sophie Elder

Women - 1 of 2
Num Name Representing Perf
273 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay 44 45
Harriers
247 Sarah Dick Central AC 49.18
318 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh AC 50.79
272 Emma Bhatti Law & District AAC 51.44
320 Portia Brown Dundee Hawkhill 5, 5
Harriers
T16 - 300m Under 17 Women - Final
Num Name Representing Perf
328 Diane Ramsay VP-Glasgow AC 40.63
. East Cheshire &
304 Kirsten McAslan Tameside A.C. 41.35
287 Emily Dudgeon Edinburgh AC 41.72
327 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC  42.63
303 Emma Leask Shetland AAC 42.91
323 Roisin Howat Giffnock North AAC 43.70

Round: Heat: 2 of
1 2

Representing Perf

Edinburgh AC 41.93
East Cheshire &

Tameside A.C. 42.64

Shetland AAC 43.09

Banchory Stonehaven 44.05

AC
Gala Harriers 44.71



T11 - 400m Hurdles Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name
1 442  Connor Henderson
2 441 Craig Ritchie
3 351 Craig Morten
4 445 Finlay Third
5 352 John Mulhern
6 443 Grant Woodhouse

T04 400m Under 17 Men

Pos Num Name
1 446 Greg Louden
2 442  Connor Henderson
3 447 Ian McLaren
4 451 Aaron Gray
5 421 Calum Gardner
6 424 Alex North

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Tonbridge A.C.

Tonbridge A.C.

VP-Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC

Round: Heat:
1 2

Representing
Lasswade

Kilbarchan AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Derby A.C.
Edinburgh AC

F11 - Discus Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name
1 361 Christopher Barnes
2 369 Sam O'Kane
3 378 Nick Miller
4 358 Andrew Cunningham
5 386 Ross McManus
6 355 Callum Shand

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Caithness AAC
Border Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Moray Road Runners

Perf
56.40

57.44

57.71
59.19
59.31
62.47

1 of

Perf
50.54
52.81
53.27
53.62
55.09
56.11

Perf
44.23
40.00
39.92
36.52
35.93
28.33

T17 - 400m Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name
1 446 Greg Louden
2 449 Anthony Young
3 448 Martyn Paterson
4 423 Rory MacLure
5 442 Connor Henderson
6 453 David Kerr

T04 400m Under 17 Men

Pos Num Name
1 449 Anthony Young
2 448 Martyn Paterson
3 453 David Kerr
4 423 Rory MacLure
5 455 Ewan Dyer
6 452 Seb Harrison

Representing
Lasswade

Pitreavie AAC
Central AC
North Uist AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Round: Heat:
1 2

Representing
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC
Kilbarchan AAC
North Uist AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Unattached

FO01 - Hammer U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name
1 378 Nick Miller
2 386 Ross McManus
3 357 Edmund Reid
4 388 Nicky Stone
5 354 Andrew McLaughlan
6 369 Sam O'Kane
7 379 Jonathan Murray

Representing
Border Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Caithness AAC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
49.82
51.01
52.18
53.00
53.18
53.19

2 of

Perf
50.40
51.48
51.93
51.97
52.26
53.52

Perf
56.59
56.41

50.83

50.41
49.30
41.91
41.17



F05 - Hammer Under 17 Women - Final

F02 - High Jump U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 278 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles 51.53 1 264 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.50
2 255 Katy Barnard Border Harriers 45.58 2 265 Hazel Jamieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.45
3 280 Jackie Plain Falkirk \_/ictoria 40.90 3 242 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 1.45

Harriers
4 279 Sarah Hill Border Harriers 34.49
5 251 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 34.39
6 281 Kate Turnbull Reivers Hammer 34.39
7 252 Kerri Cameron Nairn Area AAC 31.04
8 256 Rachel Hunter Ayr Seaforth AAC  21.45
FO07 - Javelin Under 17 Men - Final F15 - Javelin Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 378 Nick Miller Border Harriers 50.54 1 274 Nicky McMurtrie Edinburgh AC 34.10
2 381 Jack Bishop Shettleston Harriers 44.57 2 275 Aeron Mellish DuntLee Hawkhnl 33.54
3 384 Jordan Morrison Shetland AAC 43.60 arriers

) Falkirk Victoria 3 277 Bethany Valente Edinburgh AC 30.87
4 365 Fraser Weir Harriers 41.31 4 276 Aileen Rennie Ayr Seaforth AAC ~ 29.48
5 354 Andrew MclLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 41.18 5 266 Paula Gass Inverne:z(lz-iarriers 28.97
6 385 David Smith Arbroath & District AC 40.48
7 380  Thomas Lafferty Law & District AAC  38.67 6 253  Ashley Ann Boak Lasswade AAC  27.34
8 382 David McCrum Motherwell AC 37.00 7 252 Kerri Cameron Nairn Area AAC 25.25
9 379 Jonathan Murray Edinburgh AC 35.17 8 254 Natasha Morris Caithness AAC 24.99
10 368 David Taylor Shettleston Harriers 34.52 9 251 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 18.85
11 355 Callum Shand Moray Road Runners 32.02
12 356 Thomas McIntosh VP-Glasgow AC 26.10

F10 - Long Jump Under 17 Women - Final F06 - Pole Vault Under 17 Women Indoor - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 270 Andrea Gaffney VP-Glasgow AC 5.70 1 263 Isla Winchester Pitreavie AAC 3.00
2 720 Faye Nicholson Moorfoot 5.42 2 261 Anna Huggins Blackheath & Bromley 2.80
3 268 Louise Anderson Central AC 5.11 3 260 Dee Welsh Montrose & District AC 2.60
4 282 Jennifer Arnot Edinburgh AC 4.86 4 262 Sophie Milne Montrose & District AC 2.50
5 267 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh AC 4.65
6 269 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC  4.64
7 285 Catherine Clark VP-Glasgow AC 4.61
8 284 Kirsty Bennett Shettleston Harriers 4.60
9 283 Allie Elphinstone Shetland AAC 4.25



Pos
1
2
3

F14 - Shot Putt Under 17 Men - Final

2
3

Name
Christopher Barnes
Andrew McLaughlan
Andrew Cunningham

Lewis Nicholson

Callum Shand
Thomas McIntosh

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Glasgow School of
Sport

Moray Road Runners
VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
14.51
14.36
12.90

11.64

10.96
9.59

Pos
1
2

F16 - Triple Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Num
366
367

365
375
374
377

Name
Matthew Kerr
Allan Smith

Fraser Weir
Sam Lyon
Stewart Clark

Sean Maver

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Aberdeen AAC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Shetland AAC

Perf
13.56
13.00

12.97
12.94
12.88
12.72
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Results sponsored by
B

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact ross.cunningham(@scottishathletics.org.uk

T11 - 100m H Under 17 Men - Final T15 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =+1.5) (Wind speed =+5.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 351 Craig Morten Tonbridge A.C. 13.98 1 218 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC  11.33
2 353 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 14.27 2 170 Sam Revie Ayr Seaforth AAC  11.60
3 352 John Mulhern VP-Glasgow AC  14.96 3 221 Ewan McBride Dun?_'ee Hawkhill 11.63

350 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC  DNF arriers
4 226 Alasdair Summers Stomwaxgunn'”g & 11.80
. . Inverness Harriers
5 225 David Smith AAC 11.97
6 228 Duncan Rennie  TweedlLeaderJedTrack 12.00
7 152 James Innes Moorfoot Runners 12.04
8 214 Andrew Derby A.C. 12.13

Cruickshank

T01 100m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of T01 100m Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of

- Boys - 1 3 - Boys - 1 3
(Wind speed = +5.0) (Wind speed =+3.3)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 220 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC 11.57 1 218 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC  11.69
2 221 Ewan McBride Dundee Hawkhill 11.87 2 152 James Innes Moorfoot Runners 12.07
Harriers 3 228 Duncan Rennie TweedlLeaderledTrack 12.21
3 226 Alasdair Summers Stornomgxciiunnlng 12.03 4 227  James Higgins Airdrie Harriers ~ 12.22
. Livingston & District
ivi 5 167 Shawn Wright 12.75
4 168 Scott Henderson B I SHERTRE 12.40 o AAC
District AAC .
. 6 229 Stuart Woodhouse Giffnock North AAC 13.17
5 223 Ian Shevlin Tynedale AC 12.75 )
. . 7 159 Carl Macphee North Uist AAC 13.48
6 160 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC  12.75
7 219 Gavin Irvine Aberdeen AAC 13.52
T01 100m Under 15 Round: Heat: 3 of T16 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Final
- Boys - 1 3

(Wind speed = +6.3 )
(Wind speed =+4.2)

o
o
(0]
2
c
3

Name Representing Perf
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Page 2 of 20

Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 96 Kathryn Christie Banchory 12.44

1 170 Sam Revie Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.75 Stonehaven AC
; 2 42 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 12.68

. . Inverness Harriers

2 225 David Smith AAC 12.08 3 95 Frances M Campbell  Kilbarchan AAC ~ 12.87
3 214 c A_niriw . Derby A.C. 12.13 4 102 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 12.90
ruickshan 5 44 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 12.98
4 169 Ross Maxwell  East Kilbride A.C. 12.40 6 109  Alana Sinclair  Shettleston Harriers 13.04
5 201 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC  12.78 7 100  Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC  13.26
6 213 Ryan Calder Central AC  12.98 8 113 Alison Craig Pitreavie AAC  13.29

file://C:\Documents and Settings\johnmcdonald\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Fil... 17/08/2009
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T06 100m Under 15 Round: Semi Heat: 1 TO06 100m Under 15 Round: Semi Heat: 2

- Girls - Final of 2 - Girls - Final of 2
(Wind speed =+2.4) (Wind speed = +2.7)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 96 Kathryn Christie ot BanhchoryAC 12.78 1 42 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 12.77
onehaven 2 95 Frances M Campbell  Kilbarchan AAC  13.05
2 44 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers  13.06 3 100  Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC  13.24
3 102 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 13.06 a4 113 Alison Craig Pitreavie AAC 13.27
4 109 Alana Sinclair Srll'e;:l[ie::sn 13.17 5 119  Laura McCracken East Kilbride A.C. 13.29
6 94 Isla Mackenzie Edinburgh AC 13.38
- Shettleston . .
5 48 Brogan Eilidh Watt Harriers 13.33 7 30 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 13.47
6 117 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C. 13.38 8 112 Lindsey Young Banchory 13.65
. Stonehaven AC
7 98 Kim Creechan VP-Glasgow AC  13.63
8 29 Hollie Keanie Pitreavie AAC 13.85

T02 100m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of T02 100m Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of

- Girls - 1 4 - Girls - 1 4
(Wind speed = +3.7) (Wind speed =+3.9)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 96 Kathryn Christie < BarrllchoryAC 12.75 1 42 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 13.08
tonehaven 2 102 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC  13.23

2 119 Laura McCracken East Kilbride A.C. 13.26 ) Banchory
3 100 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 13.28 3 112 Lindsey Young Stonehaven AC 13.62
4 94 Isla Mackenzie Edinburgh AC 13.45 4 101 Kirsty Ann Forsyth Central AC 14.11
5 30 Lauren Lambie  Giffnock North AAC 13.57 5 8 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 14.11
6 108 Ailsa Scott Falkl_i|rk \_/ictoria 13.92 6 99 Louise Davidson Pitreavie AAC 14.60
arriers 7 118  Pamela Dunbar Kilbarchan AAC  14.65
7 41 Ashleigh Anderson SZEtt'?StO” 13.93 8 111 Kirstin Wood Shettleston Harriers 15.00

arriers

Dunbar Running

8 110 Nicole Turner Club

14.48

T02 100m Under 15 Round: Heat: 3 of T02 100m Under 15 Round: Heat: 4 of

- Girls - 1 4 - Girls - 1 4
(Wind speed =+1.8) (Wind speed =+4.5)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 109 Alana Sinclair Srll'ettlc_aston 13.31 1 95 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 13.09
arriers 2 44 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 13.17

2 117 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C. 13.43 3 48 Brogan Eilidh Watt Shettleston Harriers 13.46

3 113 Alison Craig Pitreavie AAC 13.43 4 98 Kim Creechan VP-Glasgow AC  13.52

4 29 Hollie Keanie Pitreavie AAC  13.66 5 104 Nicole McCann  Shettleston Harriers 14.00

5 97  Alana Crawford Irvine AC 13.75 6 35 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC  14.29

6 26 Lisa Thomson Srl‘_"eat::_?esrt;’n 13.94 7 114 Stephanie English Central AC 14.82

file://C:\Documents and Settings\johnmcdonald\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Fil... 17/08/2009
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Dunbar Running

7 103 Rachel Lyndsay Club

13.95

file://C:\Documents and Settings\johnmcdonald\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Fil... 17/08/2009
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T36 - 1500m S/chase Under 17 men - Final T22 - 1500m Under 15 Boys - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 394 Scott Green Central AC 4:21.24 1 178 Ahmed Hassan St:'ettlgston 4:15.77
2 395 Graham Evans Kilbarchan AAC 4:44.68 arriers
2 176 Jamie Crowe Dundee }_-Iawkh||| 4:18.43
Harriers
3 187 Jonathan Tweedie Giffnock North AAC 4:21.17
4 171 Max Aitchison VP-Glasgow AC  4:21.28
5 183 Russell Mountford Kilbarchan AAC  4:33.78
6 175 Lewis Boyle VP-Glasgow AC  4:38.89
7 181 Conor Kerr Central AC 4:41.03
8 188 Patrick Urquhart [nverness Harriers .. .5 o2
AAC
9 185 Ben Potrykus Pitreavie AAC 4:42.22
10 174  Gavin Alexander Kirkintilloch 4. 46 og
Olympians
11 182 Rowan Marr Gala Harriers 4:47.27
12 179 Callum Heirs Kirkintilloch = 4. 59 g5
Olympians

T03 1500m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of T03 1500m Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of

- Boys - 1 2 - Boys - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 171 Max Aitchison VP-Glasgow AC 4:47.53 1 178 Ahmed Hassan St:'ettlgston 4:38.29
2 174 Gavin Alexander Kirkintilloch 4:47.89 arriers
Olympians T 2 183 Russell Mountford Kilbarchan AAC  4:42.17
3 181 Conor Kerr (f:fentr:l AC ) 4:48.00 3 176 Jamie Crowe Duni'zerrli-learvsvkhlll 4:43.34
. Giffnock Nort .
4 187 Jonathan Tweedie AAC 4:48.14 4 175 Lewis Boyle VP-Glasgow AC  4:44.10
5 179  Callum Heirs Kirkintilloch . 1g 45 5 188 Patrick Urquhart Lnverness Harriers ,..c 4 ¢
Olympians AAC
6 184 Chris Ponton Nithsdale AC 4:54.90 6 185 Ben Potrykus Pitreavie AAC 4:47.57
7 177 Tony Dolan CI|}|/de§daIe 5.21.62 7 182 Rowan Marr Gala Harriers 4:48.28
arriers 8 180 Michael Houston Inverclyde AC  4:54.37
T23 - 1500m Under 15 Girls - Final T04 1500m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Girls - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 74 Stella Winters Smeatrlr?es::n 4:49.05 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Abbie 1 74  Stella Winters Smet“‘?sm” 5:17.41
2 61 Hetherinaton Carlisle Aspatria 4:53.05 arriers
Fehering _ 2 68 Olivia O'Hare Edinburgh AC  5:17.60
3 68  Olivia O'Hare Edinburgh AC  4:58.23 3 61 Abbie Hetherington Carlisle Aspatria  5:18.28
4 52 Rachael Dunn  Edinburgh AC  5:03.63 4 57 Linzi Cowan  Giffnock North AAC 5:20.18
5 56 Micaela Brown Pitreavie AAC  5:05.32
. Shettleston .
. . Amanda Shettleston 5.11.49 5 65 Jemma McQuillan Harriers 5:22.38
Monaghan Harriers T
Moray Road

file://C:\Documents and Settings\johnmcdonald\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Fil... 17/08/2009
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2 60 Lucy Il:llleor;fizrson— Gala Harriers 5:15.11 6 73 Bethany Wilson Runners 5:24.63
bundee Hawkhil 7 64 Danielle McConway Smeat:':esrt:” 5:27.53
8 71 Rosanna Stewart Harri 5:15.84
arriers 8 51 Sarah Cassells  Ayr Seaforth AAC 5:32.66
9 65 Jemma McQuillan Sr:_'ettlgston 5:20.36 9 66 Maria Milliken VP-Glasgow AC  5:40.59
arriers
Giffnock North 70  Kerry Sandilands Gala Harriers DSQ
10 57 Linzi Cowan ! n?chc orth  5.21.41

11 72 Emma Vallely Ayr Seaforth AAC 5:22.60

file://C:\Documents and Settings\johnmcdonald\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Fil... 17/08/2009
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T04 1500m Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of T37 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Final
- Girls - 1 2

(Wind speed =+3.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 60 Lucy Il:lllend_erson- Gala Harriers 5:14.88 1 216 John Glen Edinburgh AC 23.49
orris 2 218 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.74
2 67 Amanda Shettlgston 5:15.12 3 214 Andrew Cruickshank Derby A.C. 24.37
Monaghan Harriers 4 154 And R ft Whit AAC 24.58
3 52  Rachael Dunn  Edinburgh AC  5:15.65 ndrew Ravenscro < ! emosRs ) :
4 56 Micaela Brown Pitreavie AAC  5:16.36 5 226 Alasdair Summers ornov;;axc unning 5465
Dundee Hawkhill _, .
5 71 Rosanna Stewart Harriers 5:19.85 6 2275 David Smith InverneAszCHarrlers 24.97
6 72 Emma Vallely Ayr Seaforth AAC 5:21.02 505 cal G Inverness Harriers ONS
7 75 Imogen Burnell Central AC  5:23.70 alum Green AAC
8 59 Caitlin Gray Edinburgh AC  5:29.13 221 Ewan McBride Dundee Hawkhlll DNS
9 62 Fiona Matheson Lasswade AAC  5:31.43 Harriers
10 58 Amy Frankland Lasswade AAC 5:32.71

T28 200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of T28 200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of

- Boys - 1 2 - Boys - 1 2
(Wind speed = NR) (Wind speed =+3.0)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 214 c A'ndkriw . Derby A.C. 24.6 1 216 John Glen Edinburgh AC 23.5
ruickshan 2 218  Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC  24.0

Stornoway Running

2 226 Alasdair Summers 8 AC 24.6 3 205 Calum Green InverneAs;garrlers 252
3 154 Andrew Ravenscroft Whitemoss AAC  24.7 ;

Inverness Harriers 4 221 Ewan McBride DunClj-|eaerrli-:a‘-irvsvkhIII 25.2

4 225 David Smith C 24.9
AA 5 160 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC  27.1

Perth Strathtay Perth Strathta

5 202 Garrett W Taonr Harriers 25.4 6 204 Dean Byrne Harriors y 28.1
6 206 Scott Jones Ayr Seaforth AAC NTG 201 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC DNS
7 213 Ryan Calder Central AC NTG 220 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC DNS

8 219 Gavin Irvine Aberdeen AAC 28.0

T38 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Final T27 200m Under 15 Round: Semi Heat: 1
- Girls - Final of 2
(Wind speed = +2.7)
(Wind speed =+4.5)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 96  Kathryn Christie Banchory 26.25  Pos Num Name Representing  Perf
Stonehaven AC Banchory

2 102  Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC  26.90 1 96  Kathryn Christie Stonehaven AC  20-44
3 o5 EggwceSew Kilbarchan AAC  26.90 2 95 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC  27.36
P ) ) 3 109 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 27.82
4 30 Lauren Lambie  Giffnock North AAC 27.42 4 44 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 27.93
5 109  Alana Sinclair SZE::L?;Z’” 27.69 5 94  Isla Mackenzie Edinburgh AC  28.25
6 100 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC ~ 27.86 6 98 Kim Creechan VP-Glasgow AC  28.62
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7 107 Kendel Ross Ayr Seaforth AAC 28.04 45 Kirsty Auckland o Barr\‘choryAC 29.01
8 44 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers ~ 28.34 onehaven
5 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC DNS
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T27 200m Under 15 Round: Semi Heat: 2 T21 200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of

- Girls - Final of 2 - Girls - 1 5
(Wind speed = +4.1) (Wind speed = +2.1)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 102 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 27.12 1 %6 Kathryn Christie o Bal;choryAC 26.72
2 30  Lauren Lambie  Giffnock North AAC 27.14 onehaven
3 100 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC  27.60 2 107 Kendel Ross Ayr Seaforth AAC  27.90
4 107 Kendel Ross Ayr Seaforth AAC 27.75 3 98 Kim Creechan VP-Glasgow AC ~ 28.06
; ; : 4 39 Michalea Howett Pitreavie AAC 29.39
> 77 Amy Manson Falk}-II;krl}i/tlacrtsona 28.09 Dunbar Runnin
5 110 Nicole Turner b 9 29.75
6 29 Hollie Keanie Pitreavie AAC  28.80 u
42 Kirsten Galbraith  Pitreavie AAC  DNS 6 114  Stephanie English Central AC 30.71
; 7 116 Gillian Nicholson Clydesdale Harriers 30.97
103 Rachel Lyndsay Dunbar Running DNS
Club
T21 200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of T21 200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 3 of
- Girls - 1 5 - Girls - 1 5
(Wind speed = +3.8) (Wind speed = +4.8 )
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 42 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 28.61 1 102 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 27.51
> 45 Kirsty Auckland <t Bar':choryAC 28.70 2 100 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 27.76
onehaven 3 5 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC ~ 27.96
. Shettleston ; i i
3 41 Ashleigh Anderson Harriers 28.71 4 108 Ailsa Scott Falkirk Victoria g 3¢
Harriers
. Shettleston
4 104  Nicole McCann . 28.93 i Banchory
Harriers 5 112 Lindsey Young Stonehaven AC 28.46
5 111 Kirstin Wood Srll'ettlc_aston 30.95 6 76 Martha Douglas Gala Harriers 28.87
arriers
. 7 79 Fern Wales Kilmarnock H&AC 29.59
6 47 Laura Nicholson Central AC 31.54
113 Alison Craig Pitreavie AAC DNS
T21 200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 4 of T21 200m Under 15 Round: Heat: 5 of
- Girls - 1 5 - Girls - 1 5
(Wind speed =+2.2) (Wind speed = +4.6 )
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 30 Lauren Lambie  Giffnock North AAC 27.50 1 95 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC  27.70
2 109 Alana Sinclair Srll'ettl_eston 27.56 2 44 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 27.99
arriers 3 94 Isla Mackenzie Edinburgh AC 28.12
Falkirk Victoria ;
377 Amy Manson Harriers 27.85 4 103  Rachel Lyndsay DunbacrlLllktl)mnlng 28.16
4 29 Hollie Keanie Pitreavie AAC 28.28 5 97 Alana Crawford Irvine AC 28.44
5 115 Johanna Brady VP-Glasgow AC  29.22 Perth Strathta
y
6 101 Kirsty Ann Forsyth Central AC 29.76 6 46 Sarah McLaren Harriers 29.67
7 99 Louise Davidson Pitreavie AAC 29.82
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T40 - 200m Under 17 men - Final

(Wind speed =+1.4)
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T20 200m Under 17 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Men - 1 3

(Wind speed = +2.9)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 449 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 22.64
2 446 Greg Louden Lasswade 22.69
3 456 Sam Brough Wigan Harriers  23.12
4 464 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 23.13
5 457 Zach Bryson Whitemoss AAC  23.23
6 441  Craig Ritchie PertHhaSr:ir :rt:tay 23.46
7 462 Craig Gillan Tweed Leader  23.76
8 448 Martyn Paterson Central AC 23.79

T20 200m Under 17 Round: Heat: 2 of T20
- Men - 1 3
(Wind speed = +4.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 446 Greg Louden Lasswade 22.51

2 462 Craig Gillan Tweed Leader  23.53
Banchory

3 374 Stewart Clark Stonehaven AC 23.72

4 375 Sam Lyon Aberdeen AAC  23.83

5 459 Paul Ferguson Tweed Leader 23.90

6 390 Corey Hastings Edinburgh AC 24.05

7 360 Lewis Nicholson ~ C'3590W School of ¢ o

Sport

T39 - 200m Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name

1 456 Sam Brough

2 464 Tom Holligan

3 448 Martyn Paterson
4 443 Grant Woodhouse
5 465 Luke Kelly

6 466 Angus Lauder
7 469 James Muir

200m Under 17

Representing Perf
Wigan Harriers 23.03
Edinburgh AC 23.33

Central AC 23.52

Giffnock North AAC 24.34
Pitreavie AAC 24.77
Giffnock North AAC 24.86

Falkirk Victoria

Harriers 26.27

Round: Heat: 3 of

- Men - 1 3
(Wind speed = +2.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 449 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 22.99
2 457 Zach Bryson Whitemoss AAC  23.37
3 441  Craig Ritchie Perth Strathtay 5 ¢

Harriers
4 468 James McLaren Pitreavie AAC 23.82
5 389  Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay  ,, 35
Harriers
Inverness Harriers
6 461 Sam Freck AAC 24.75
7 471 Sanju Siriwardena Central AC 25.03

(Wind speed = +2.7)

Pos Num Name
1 328 Diane Ramsay
2 264 Rachel Whittle
3 335 Caroline George
4 339 Chloe Lambert
5 334 Emily Douglas
6 326 Sophie Elder
7 324 Megan Smith
327 Katie McKnight

Representing Perf
VP-Glasgow AC  25.00
Ayr Seaforth AAC 25.14
Ayr Seaforth AAC 25.16
VP-Glasgow AC  25.50
Gala Harriers 26.66
Gala Harriers 27.25
Shetland AAC 28.39

Giffnock North AAC DNS

T29 200m Under 17 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Women - 1 2
(Wind speed =+2.5)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 264 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 25.73
2 328 Diane Ramsay VP-Glasgow AC 26.04
3 334 Emily Douglas Gala Harriers 26.72
4 327 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 27.57
5 245 Lisa Humphreys Aberdeen AAC 28.17
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T29 200m Under 17 Round: Heat: 2
- Women - 1 of 2

T19 - 400m Under 15 Boys - Final

os Num Name Representing Perf
1 21p Adrian Mendez- Kilbarchan AAC  55.14
: McVeigh
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Perth Stratht
er rathta
1 335 Caroline George  Ayr Seaforth AAC 25.84 2 202 Garrett W Taylor Harriers Y s6.01
2 339 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 26.43 3 201 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC 56.90
3 326 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers  27.36 4 208  Robbie Cuthbert Pitreavie AAC  57.20
6 206 Scott Jones Ayr Seaforth AAC 57.95
7 189 Scott Young Giffnock North AAC 60.88
210 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC DNS
TO05 400m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of T05 400m Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of
- Boys - 1 2 Boys - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 201 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC 56.69 1 212 Adril\alllzvl\giegnr:jez— Kilbarchan AAC 57.09
Perth Strathtay
2 202 Garrett W Taylor Harriers 57.19 2 208 Robbie Cuthbert  Pitreavie AAC  57.58
3 210 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC 57.48 3 206 Scott Jones Ayr Seaforth AAC  58.48
4 189 Scott Young Giffnock North AAC 57.67 4 211 Hamish Innes Central AC 1:00.10
5 207 Niall Curley Fife AC 57.89 5 159 Carl Macphee North Uist AAC 1:00.64
6 204  Dean Byrne Perth Strathtay .3 g5
Harriers
T34 - 4x100m Senior Men - Final T35 - 4x100m Senior Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 704 St:'ettlt_eston 42.89 1 712 Edinburgh AC'A" 48.70
arriers 2 715 Pitreavie AAC 50.37
3 702 Edinburgh AC 43.49
4 705 Victoria Park City 44.20

(Wind speed = +0.8 )

of Glasgow AC
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T18 - 4x400m Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 706 Ayr Seaforth AAC 3:24.38
2 709 Shettleston 3,56 46

Harriers

T24 - 75Sm H Under 15 Girls - Final

(Wind speed =+3.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 12 Naomi Fox Pitreavie AAC 12.30
2 5 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 12.32
3 14  Catherine Rogers 12.39
4 9 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 12.42
5 11 Rose Fagan Pitreavie AAC 12.50
6 4 Louise Dawson Perth St_rathtay 12.84

Harriers
7 13 Megan Howat Giffnock North AAC 13.01
8 3 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC  13.16

T14 75m H Under 15 Round: Heat: 2 of
- Girls - 1 2
(Wind speed =+2.4)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 5 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 12.34
2 14  Catherine Rogers 12.45
3 11 Rose Fagan Pitreavie AAC 12.51
4 9 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 12.73
5 8 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 13.16
6 10  Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay 5 44

Harriers
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T17 - 4x400m Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 718 Kilbarchan AAC  3:59.36
T14 75m H Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of

Girls - 1 2

(Wind speed =+4.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 12 Naomi Fox Pitreavie AAC 12.36
2 4 Louise Dawson Perth Strathtay 13.04

Harriers
3 13 Megan Howat Giffnock North AAC 13.05
4 3 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 13.08
5 6 Sarah Murphy Ellon AAC 14.34
6 7 Eilidh Reid Pitreavie AAC 14.96
T32 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Final
os Num Name Representing Perf
1 200  Gavin Weir Falkirk Victoria .49 55
Harriers
2 172 Matthew OConnor Wakefield Harriers 2:10.06
Ross County .
3 192 Thomas Day Athletic Club 2:11.22
. Dunfermline & .
4 199 Rory Muir West Fife AC 2:11.50
5 191 Andrew Clark Giffnock North AAC 2:15.37
6 193 Shaun Dempsey  Dundee Hawkhill 5., ¢
Harriers
7 197 Neil Gourley Giffnock North AAC 2:22.52
190 Douglas Britton  Giffnock North AAC  DNS
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T10 800m Under 15

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 2

Representing Perf
Dunfermline & .
West Fife AC 2:15.64
Falkirk \_/ictoria 2:15.78
Harriers
Giffnock North .
AAC 2:15.85
Giffnock North .
AAC 2:15.89
Giffnock North .
AAC 2:20.80
Shettlgston 2:21.79
Harriers
Banchory 2:27.93

Stonehaven AC

T33 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Final

- Boys -
Pos Num Name
1 199 Rory Muir
2 200 Gavin Weir
3 190 Douglas Britton
4 191 Andrew Clark
5 189 Scott Young
Callum
6 194 Drummond
7 195 Michael Ferguson
Pos Num Name
1 84 Mhairi Hendry
2 50 Kate Murdoch
3 85 Olivia Mackenzie
4 54 Blair Wood
5 7 Eilidh Reid
6 93 Brogan Wallace
Stephanie
7 80 Fairfield
77 Amy Manson
T09 800m Under 15
- Girls -
Pos Num Name
1 50 Kate Murdoch
2 85 Olivia Mackenzie
3 77 Amy Manson
4 87 Rebecca Munn
5 82 Kerri Haran
6 83 Hannah Heggarty

Representing Perf
Motherwell AC  2:21.40
Aberdeen AAC  2:22.67
Edinburgh AC  2:24.45
Edinburgh AC  2:27.70
Pitreavie AAC 2:29.17
Glasgow School of 2:30.93
Sport
Giffnock North .
AAC 2:32.22
Falkirk \_/ictoria DNS
Harriers

Round: Heat: 2 of
1 3

Representing Perf
Aberdeen AAC  2:32.58
Edinburgh AC  2:33.62
Falkirk \_/ictoria 2:36.25
Harriers
Inverclyde AC 2:37.28
Shettlgston 2:38.74
Harriers
Shettlgston 2:43.44
Harriers

T10

)
o
(7]

WNI—“

EN

TO09

Pos
1

2
3
4

A n

T09

v
o
(7]

U'I-bWND—“

800m Under 15
Boys -
Num Name
172 Matthew OConnor
197 Neil Gourley
192 Thomas Day
193  Shaun Dempsey
198 Bruce Lyndsay
165 Alec I Young
196 Marcus Gault
800m Under 15
Girls -
Num Name
84 Mhairi Hendry
93 Brogan Wallace
7 Eilidh Reid
86 Aneila Mellish
89 Lauren Odie
81 Emily Greenan
800m Under 15
Girls -
Num Name
80
54 Blair Wood
53 Alice McGrath
79 Fern Wales
91 Jacqueline Pringle

Page 13 of 20

Round: Heat: 2 of
1 2

Representing Perf
Wakefield Harriers 2:16.13

Giffnock North AAC 2:17.66
Ross County

Athletic clup 271820
Dundee Hawkhill 2:18.43
Harriers

Dunbar Running .
Club 2:22.68

Aberdeen AAC

Shettleston
Harriers

2:33.44

2:36.70

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 3

Representing Perf
Motherwell AC 2:34.01
Glasgow School of 2:35.50

Sport
Pitreavie AAC 2:36.75
Dundee Hawkhlll 2:37.38
Harriers

Shetland AAC 2:40.38
Central AC 2:46.22

Round: Heat: 3 of
1 3

Representing  Perf

Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC 2:35.13

Edinburgh AC 2:35.70
Law & District AAC 2:37.00
Kilmarnock H&AC 2:37.68

Stewartry AC 2:38.60
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T30 - 800m Under 17 Men - Final T08 800m Under 17 Round: Heat: 1 of

- Men - 1 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 399 Ross Matheson Lasswade AAC 1:58.86 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 396  Marcus Cram Edinburgh AC ~ 1:59.61 1 433 Grant Muir Giffnock North AAC 2:01.93
3 433 Grant Muir Giffn(ZC:CNOFth 5:00.50 2 396 Marcus Cram Edinburgh AC  2:02.06
3 421 Calum Gardner Derby A.C. 2:03.98
. Shettleston . : .
4 440 Lee Wilson Harriers 2:01.43 4 398 Max Lott Giffnock North AAC 2:07.35
5 439  Tom Watson Central AC  2:03.06 5 435 BenStevenson  ANKVICoria 5037
6 397 AdamDrummond ~ >NeeStON 50356 6 423  Rory MacLure North Uist AAC ~ 2:10.71
Ron Hill 7 400  Craig McIntyre Kirkintilioch — 2:14.04
7 401 Stewart Orr Cambuslang 2:03.69 ymp
Harriers 371 Adam Lyon Lasswade AAC DNF
8 431 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC  2:03.92
T08 800m Under 17 Round: Heat: 2 of T08 800m Under 17 Round: Heat: 3 of
- Men - 1 3 - Men - 1 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 399 Ross Matheson Lasswade AAC 2:00.85 1 439 Tom Watson Central AC 2:02.82
2 440 Lee Wilson SI:ieat:Liees:;)n 2:01.22 2 431 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC 2:03.10
. 3 397 Adam Drummond Shettl_eston 2:03.56
Ron Hill Harriers
3 401 Stewart Orr Cagnbu_s'ang 2:01.40 4 425  Peter Bowman Clydesdale Harriers 2:04.72
arriers
Ron Hill 5 424 Alex North Edinburgh AC 2:08.21
on Hi . .
4 429 Andrew Hunter Cambuslang 2:07.09 6 438 Fraser Walker Giffnock North AAC 2:10.20
Harriers 7 434 Martainn Ramsay City of Norwich  2:15.58
5 432 Calum MacLeod Kilbarchan AAC 2:08.99 8 436 Matthew Thomson Inverclyde AC 2:17.96
. Law & District .
6 405 Craig Wellcoat AAC 2:11.02
7 430 David Lindsay Central AC 2:28.86
173 Dan Purves Unattached DSQ
T31 - 800m Under 17 Women - Final T07 800m Under 17 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Women - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 288 Sarah Kelly D””?_'eae '_":‘;"kh”' 2:10.56 Pos Num Name Representing  Perf
rrier 1 287  Emily Dudgeon Edinburgh AC  2:25.26
2 287 Emily Dudgeon Edinburgh AC  2:11.25 ]
: ) . 2 288  Sarah Kelly Dundee Hawkhill 55 4
3 290 Hollie Young VP-Glasgow AC 2:18.57 Harriers
4 289 Louisa Stewart Dunc:|eer:arwkhlll 2:21.20 3 303 Emma Leask Shetland AAC ~ 2:25.76
arriers ) 4 305 Rachel Adamson Central AC 2:25.81
5 307  Iona Brodie D“”ieaerr*i':r"s"kh”' 2:22.41 5 314 Michaela Stephen  VP-Glasgow AC  2:34.78
6 303 Emma Leask Shetland AAC ~ 2:28.94 6 313  Helen Pawelczyk Sr;'eat:':’:;’” 2:37.83
. Dunfermline & .
7 311 Laura Muir West Fife A~ 233093 7 309  Rachel Elliot Smeat:'ne::” 2:39.30
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8 312 Nynke Mulholland Inverclyde AC  2:33.97
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T07 800m Under 17 Round: Heat: 2 T12 - 80m H Under 15 Boys - Final
- Women - 1 of 2

(Wind speed =+3.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 290 Hollie Young VP-Glasgow AC 2:24.01 1 138 Marc Russell Giffnock North AAC 11.85
2 289  Louisa Stewart Dun(;l_lee I_-Iawkhill 2:24.58 2 136 John MccCall VP-Glasgow AC  12.38

arriers 3 135 Jonothan Jama Blaydon Harriers 12.78
3 307 Iona Brodie Dun?_leai::r\;‘/kh'” 2:24.82 4 132 Nic Evangelinos Rugby AC 13.38
) 5 137 Robbie Pollock VP-Glasgow AC 14.50
4 311 Laura Muir Dunfermiine & 5 55 o1 h h
West Fife AC o 133 Euan Holmes PertHa?_::::s Y psq
5 312 Nynke Mulholland Inverclyde AC 2:25.74
131 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss AAC DNS

Lothian Running
Club

7 310 Emma Meechan Inverclyde AC  2:38.91

6 315 Lana Turnbull 2:34.97

T25 -80m H Under 17 Women - Final T13 80m H Under 17 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Women - 1 2

(Wind speed =+4.4)
(Wind speed = +4.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 249 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 11.54 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 250 Hazel Ross Kilbarchan AAC  11.93 1 249 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 11.75
3 246 Yasmin Milne Aberdeen AAC  12.04 2 241 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 12.12
4 244 Charis Mair InverneAs;CHarrlers 12.04 3 246 Yasmin Milne Aberdeen AAC 12.17
: " . Livingston & District
5 241 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 12.44 4 240 Victoria Dalziel AAC 13.05
6 245 Lisa Humphreys Aberdeen AAC 12.54 5 247 Sarah Dick Central AC 13.37
) . . Livingston &
7 240 Victoria Dalziel District AAC 13.05
8 247 Sarah Dick Central AC 13.10
T13 80m H Under 17 Round: Heat: 2 F19 - Discus Under 15 Boys - Final
- Women - 1 of 2
(Wind speed =+1.8 ) Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 143 Nicholas Percy Isle Of Wight 45.02
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 2 139 Donavan Webster Montrosig District 3¢ 1,
1 250 Hazel Ross Kilbarchan AAC 12.13 Arbroath & District
. rbroa istric
i 3 142 Damien Murra 34.55
2 244 Charis Mair I”"eme:/ic"'ar”ers 12.25 Y AC
. 4 141 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC 33.24
3 245 Lisa Humphreys Aberdeen AAC 12.70 Falkirk Victori
) ) alkirk Victoria
4 242  Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC ~ 13.58 5 164  Ciaran Wright Harriers 30.31
6 140 Fraser Ashman Crewe & Nantwich 26.23
7 145 Gary Robertson Edinburgh AC 21.97
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F16 - Discus Under 15 Girls - Final

o
o
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Name
Skye Petrie

Kimberley Reed
Rachel Robertson
Naomi J Symonds
Francesca Benham

Nicola Mackay

Chloe Moore
Louise Milne
Elena McKinlay
Kirsten Gair

Representing Perf
MontroseAg District 24.55
Edinburgh AC 23.71
Edinburgh AC 23.08
Edinburgh AC 22.96
Lasswade AAC  22.23
Mariers. 2101
Carlise AC 20.65
Ellon AAC 19.62
Whitemoss AAC  18.20
Stewartry AC 17.16

F02 - Hammer Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num
1 143
2 164

Name
Nicholas Percy

Ciaran Wright

Representing Perf

Isle Of Wight 53.96

Falkirk \_/ictoria 36.25
Harriers

F12 - High Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num
1 131
2 151
3 154
4 148
5 150
6 155
7 149

Name
Jamie Gemmell

Douglas Paul

Andrew Ravenscroft

Jack Garrigan

Stuart Michael
Stuart Tomison

Fraser Baird

Representing Perf
Whitemoss AAC  1.70

Dunfermline & West
Fife AC 1.65
Whitemoss AAC  1.60

Arbroath & District
AC 1.50

Ross County

Athletic Club ~ +#°

Mull Athletic Club  1.45

Falkirk Victoria

Harriers 1.30

O
\D(D\IG\U'I-PU\JNI—A‘Q
I}

—
o

Pos
1
2
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F14 - Discus Under 17 Women - Final

Z
c
3

278
254
252
274
255
279
256
253
251

258

Name
Abbi Carter
Natasha Morris
Kerri Cameron
Nicky McMurtrie
Katy Barnard
Sarah Hill
Rachel Hunter
Ashley Ann Boak
Kelly Bodley

Megan McFarlane

Representing
Hull Achilles

Caithness AAC
Nairn Area AAC
Edinburgh AC
Border Harriers
Border Harriers
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Lasswade AAC
Ellon AAC

Montrose & District

AC

Perf
38.45
29.55
29.30
29.01
27.15
24.10
23.20
21.39
18.47

16.55

FO01 - Hammer Under 15 Girls - Final

r4
3

u
38
17

Name
Kimberley Reed
Sarah Elliot

Representing
Edinburgh AC

Perf
42.76

Shettleston Harriers 26.43

F15 - High Jump Under 15 Girls - Final

b
[=]
(0]

\D\D(D\IU'IU'I-PWND—*‘

4

Name
Nikki Manson
Ella Gibbons
Mhairi Patience
Lisa Thomson
Eilidh McEvilly
Sophie Brown
Ellen Kristoffersen
Sarah Dick
Naomi J Symonds

Louise Dawson

Representing

Giffnock North AAC

Worcester AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC
Central AC
Lasswade AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Perf
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35

1.35
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F04 - High Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Pos
1
2

w

[o) N

e
(]
[0]
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Num
367
350

365

372
366
368

Name
Allan Smith
Jack Lochans

Fraser Weir

Sean Gaffney
Matthew Kerr
David Taylor

Representing Perf
Pitreavie AAC 1.83
Kilbarchan AAC 1.80
Falkirk Victoria 1.75

Harriers
Cumbernauld AAC 1.70
Giffnock North AAC 1.70
Shettleston Harriers 1.70

F08 - Javelin Under 15 Girls - Final

Name
Natasha Wilson
Chloe Moore
Nikki Manson
Kirsten Gair

Francesca Benham

Skye Petrie

Rachel Hunter
Caitlin Gillon

Representing Perf
Carlisle Aspatria 33.20
Carlise AC 27.83
Giffnock North AAC 25.58
Stewartry AC 23.55
Lasswade AAC  22.97
MontroseAg District 22.92
Pitreavie AAC 21.10
Ayr Seaforth AAC 19.10

F13 - Long Jump Under 15 Girls - Final
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49
121
3
43
6

28
16
46

41
18
47

Name
Ella Gibbons
Kirsten Galbraith
Kirsty McKean
Demi Yorke

Eilidh McEvilly
Jodie Ronald
Sarah Szymanski

Ellen Kristoffersen

Rachel Robertson
Sarah Murphy

Katherine
Szymanski

Natasha Wilson

Sarah McLaren

Louise Milne
Laura Nicholson

Representing Perf
Worcester AC 5.39
Pitreavie AAC 5.28
Edinburgh AC 5.08
Gala Harriers 4.89

Brogan Eilidh Watt Shettleston Harriers 4.86

VP-Glasgow AC 4.74
Airdrie Harriers  4.61
Lasswade AAC 4.39
Lasswade AAC 4.36
Lasswade AAC 4.34
Ellon AAC 4.28
Lasswade AAC 4.26
Carlisle Aspatria 4.18
Perth Strathtay 4.16

Harriers

Ashleigh Anderson Shettleston Harriers 4.14

Ellon AAC
Central AC

3.65
3.10
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F11 - Javelin Under 15 Boys - Final

Z
c
3

142

163
132
141
140
162

Name
Damien Murray

David Foster
Nic Evangelinos
James Gaffney
Fraser Ashman

John Barnes
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Representing

Arbroath & District

AC
Seaton AC
Rugby AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Crewe & Nantwich

VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
41.34

39.48
33.38
32.32
32.11
27.47

FO03 - Long Jump Under 15 Boys - Final
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156
170
169
131
152

168
165
167

Name
Cory O'Hara
Sam Revie
Ross Maxwell
Jamie Gemmell
James Innes

Scott Henderson
Alec I Young
Shawn Wright

Representing

Kilmarnock H&AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
East Kilbride A.C.

Whitemoss AAC

Moorfoot Runners
Livingston & District

AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Livingston & District

AAC

Perf
5.92
5.54
5.51
5.04
5.01

4.73
4.62
4.57

F10 - Long Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Pos
1
2
3
4

N oo »n

Num
391
390
392

389

366
358
350

Name

Nathan Angelopoulos

Corey Hastings
Jordan Newport

Peter Muirhead

Matthew Kerr

Andrew Cunningham

Jack Lochans

Representing
Airdrie Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Giffnock North AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
6.43
6.38
6.14

6.02

5.96
5.75
5.24
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F06 - Pole Vault Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 146 Samuel Adams VP-Glasgow AC  3.25
2 139 Donavan Webster MontroseAéi District 2.10
3 147  Stewart Watson "ONtTOS8 $ PISICt 5 o

FO07 - Pole Vault Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 363 Patrick O'Donnell Shettleston Harriers 3.65

F21 - Shot Putt Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC  9.84
2 22 NaomiJ Symonds Edinburgh AC 9.45
3 16 Natasha Wilson Carlisle Aspatria 9.42
4 18 Louise Milne Ellon AAC 8.57
5 15 Chloe Moore Carlise AC 8.38
6 23 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 8.10
7 20 Nicola Mackay Shettleston Harriers 7.48
8 21 Elena McKinlay Whitemoss AAC  7.46
9 17 Sarah Elliot Shettleston Harriers 6.30
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FO05 - Pole Vault Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 24 Skye Petrie Montrose & District 4 99
2 25 1.80

F09 - Shot Putt Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 141 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.89
2 143 Nicholas Percy Isle Of Wight 12.71
3 139 Donavan Webster MontroseA(f:& District 12.66
4 142 Damien Murray Arbroatllg District 12.39
5 144 Adam Crighton Aberdeen AAC 10.47
6 145 Gary Robertson Edinburgh AC 10.02

F17 - Shot Putt Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 241 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 12.00
2 256 Rachel Hunter Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.73
3 258 Megan McFarlane Montrosig‘ District 4 59
4 259 Lisa Robertson Edinburgh AC 9.99
5 240  Victoria Dalziel ~ -Vingston & District g 5

AAC
6 252 Kerri Cameron Nairn Area AAC 8.74
7 255 Katy Barnard Border Harriers 8.72
8 257 Rebecca Johnstone Dundee Hath'” 8.35
Harriers
9 254 Natasha Morris Caithness AAC 7.99
10 251 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 7.39
11 253  Ashley Ann Boak Lasswade AAC 6.69
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F18 - Triple Jump Under 15 Boys - Final F20 - Triple Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 151 Douglas Paul Dvl\.;nfir?fhn:c& 11.99 1 270 Andrea Gaffney VP-Glasgow AC 11.76
est Fire 2 268 Louise Anderson Central AC 10.94
2 156 Cory O'Hara Kilmarnock H&AC 11.59
. 3 273 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay 4 75
3 161 Tom Jamieson Shetland AAC 11.13 Harriers
. Ross County Montrose & District
4 150 Stuart Michael Athletic Club 10.89 4 260 Dee Welsh AC 10.03
5 132 Nic Evangelinos Rugby AC 10.89 5 269 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC 9.88
6 133 Euan Holmes Pert:asr:ir:rtsl'ltay 10.77 6 267 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh AC 9.80
Inverness Harriers
7 159  Carl Macphee North Uist AAC ~ 10.08 7 266 Paula Gass AAC 2.51
8 160 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC  10.00 8 272 Emma Bhatti Law & District AAC 9.26
9 158 Stian Norheim Gneist 9.09
10 149  Fraser Baird Falkirk Victoria ¢
Harriers
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